
Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Württembergische Meisterschaften 2016

1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Herrenklasse

1. SV Fenken 1732  

André Link 579 
Mario Nittel 578 

Michael Klein 575 

2. SVng Geifertshofen 1722  

Bernd Fränkle 579 
Hannes Hummel 576 

Axel Müller 567 

3. SV Fenken 2 1707  

Stefan Duss 569 
Jochen Hoffmann 569 

Dominik Boschenrieder 569 

4. SGi Ailringen 1674  

Andreas Hasenfuß 565 
Tobias Albrecht 556 

Marco Wunderlich 553 

5. SV Hirrlingen 1666  

Sebastian Max 568 
Frank Hönle 556 

Sebastian Stumpp 542 

6. SV Grabenstetten 1661  

Martin Zielonka 561 
Manfred Glänzer 552 

Carsten Loser 548 

7. SV Wiesensteig 1648  

Michael Wörz 564 
Andreas Kauderer 545 

Tom Unger 539 

8. SV Oberteuringen 1646  

Andreas Schraff 568 
Stephan Kimpfler 540 

Werner Wetzel 538 

1.40.10 KK 3 x 20 - Herrenklasse  

1. Link,  André SV Fenken  96  95  99  99  96  94  579

2. Fränkle,  Bernd SVng Geifertshofen  98  98 100  97  93  93  579

3. Nittel,  Mario SV Fenken  92  96  98  99  96  97  578

4. Hummel,  Hannes SVng Geifertshofen  98  95  99  98  92  94  576

5. Klein,  Michael SV Fenken  94  99 100  97  91  94  575

6. Duss,  Stefan SV Fenken  95  93  97  98  91  95  569

7. Hoffmann,  Jochen SV Fenken  96  93  96  99  94  91  569

8. Boschenrieder,  Dominik SV Fenken 100  93  97  98  92  89  569

9. Max,  Sebastian SV Hirrlingen  95  95  96  98  90  94  568

10. Schraff,  Andreas SV Oberteuringen  96  93  98  98  89  94  568

11. Mannhardt,  Adrian SV Fenken  90  95  97  95  96  94  567

12. Müller,  Axel SVng Geifertshofen  95  98  96  92  95  91  567

13. Hasenfuß,  Andreas SGi Ailringen  96  95  96  97  88  93  565
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14. Wörz,  Michael SV Wiesensteig  91  91  97  96  93  96  564

15. Zielonka,  Martin SV Grabenstetten  94  95  99  96  88  89  561

16. Huzel,  Tobias SV Rohrdorf  92  96  97  95  92  88  560

17. Somiesky,  Michael SV Simmozheim  92  92  95  93  95  92  559

18. Kolb,  Jochen SV Gründelhardt  93  94  98  98  87  88  558

19. Reupke,  René SV Göggingen  94  97  96  94  87  89  557

20. Albrecht,  Tobias SGi Ailringen  93  92  95  97  85  94  556

21. Hönle,  Frank SV Hirrlingen  90  92  96  98  92  88  556

22. Fleischmann,  Frank SV Süßen  96  90  98  96  85  90  555

23. Eberst,  Martin SVng Geifertshofen  90  94  97  98  80  94  553

24. Wunderlich,  Marco SGi Ailringen  88  92  94  96  90  93  553

25. Hügler,  Benjamin SGi Stetten/Rems  91  95  96  91  89  90  552

26. Schlenker,  Markus SV Möglingen  94  90  94  97  89  88  552

27. Glänzer,  Manfred SV Grabenstetten  90  95  97  97  89  84  552

28. Denz,  Thomas SV Oberstetten  91  90  96  98  88  86  549

29. Loritz,  Steffen SV Nordstetten  90  89  96  95  82  96  548

30. Loser,  Carsten SV Grabenstetten  92  93  97  96  89  81  548

31. Dominik,  Andreas SV Truchtelfingen  88  91  96  92  90  89  546

32. Kramer,  Simon S-SV Leingarten  94  93  97  99  78  85  546

33. Schönle,  Max SV Rohrdorf  90  92  95  95  87  86  545

34. Kauderer,  Andreas SV Wiesensteig  91  93  92  97  90  82  545

35. Kohler,  Andreas SKam Dachtel  89  89  96  94  83  93  544

36. Kiedaisch,  Tobias SV Jesingen  90  91  98  98  80  86  543

37. Stumpp,  Sebastian SV Hirrlingen  95  87  95  93  82  90  542

38. Bächle,  Volker SVng Geifertshofen  89  93  98  95  79  86  540

39. Kimpfler,  Stephan SV Oberteuringen  98  93  94  86  88  81  540

40. Unger,  Tom SV Wiesensteig  97  96  93  95  78  80  539

41. Wetzel,  Werner SV Oberteuringen  93  90  89  95  85  86  538

42. Pahlke,  Andreas SV Dürnau  82  87  99  93  85  91  537

43. Michalczyk,  Pascal S-SV Leingarten  84  85  97  92  90  88  536

44. Wild,  Markus SV Oberstetten  90  83  92  95  87  87  534

45. Gräwe,  Markus SV Hattenhofen  93  86  92  92  86  84  533

46. Müller,  Harald SV Mühlheim  89  94  91  92  85  80  531

47. Naser,  Florian SAbt Niederstetten  89  89  89  78  84  58  487

1.40.11 KK 3 x 20 - Damenklasse

1. SSV Bad Herrenalb 1731  NR

Jenny Klein 588 
Beate Köstel 580 

Katja Braun 563 

2. SV Berg 1713  

Ramona Gößler 586 
Lisa Müller 573 

Sabrina Kalb 554 

3. SV Grabenstetten 1689  

Nathalie Loser 565 
Yvonne Binsch 564 

Svenja Glänzer 560 

4. SV Mittelstadt 1636  

Christina Schall 554 
Sabrina Schmidt 544 

Lena Sigle 538 
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2. SV Rohrdorf 1629  
Simon Schmidtke 558 

Robin Festerling 548 

Marco Appenzeller 523 

1.40.40 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse A  männlich

1. Lachenmeier,  Eric SAbt Hößlinswart  91  96  94  98  93  95  567

2. Pfaff,  Kevin SV Rohrdorf  96  95  95  96  86  97  565

3. Schmidtke,  Simon SV Rohrdorf  97  95  96  97  84  89  558

4. Schroth,  Jens SGes Schramberg  90  89  96  97  90  89  551

5. Canz,  Sven SV Möglingen  90  94  95  95  89  87  550

6. Festerling,  Robin SV Rohrdorf  91  94  95  91  89  88  548

7. Seidler,  Sven SSV Güglingen  88  89  94  94  87  89  541

8. Weeber,  Lucien SV Möglingen  91  92  93  94  82  85  537

9. Röhl,  Alexander SV Hirschlanden  89  96  93  94  73  88  533

10. Appenzeller,  Marco SV Rohrdorf  83  89  88  86  91  86  523

11. Ströbel,  Jannik SV Bölgental  84  83  92  90  86  86  521

12. Wörz,  Alexander SGi Zainingen  86  87  90  89  86  77  515

1.40.41 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse A weiblich

1. SGi Neuweiler 1713  
Sophie Katherina Petry 578 

Sarah Würz 570 
Melanie Stabel 565 

2. SV Ebhausen 1695  
Teresa Röhl 573 

Sarah Brauchle 569 
Lisa Frank 553 

3. SV Möglingen 1641  
Silvia Sonntag 567 

Lisa Winkler 547 
Annika Luff 527 

4. SSV Güglingen 1541  
Milanka Fried 528 

Mona Jesser 520 
Michaela Seidler 493 

1.40.41 KK 3 x 20 - Juniorenklasse A  weiblich

1. Westermayer,  Catharina SAbt Bad Wurzach  91  93  99  97  95  94  569

2. Sonntag,  Silvia SV Möglingen  95  95  95  97  93  92  567

3. Jungnitz,  Corinna SGes Bad Waldsee  88  91  96  97  88  89  549

4. Forker,  Jessica SGi Denkingen  82  85  95  94  93  91  540

5. Wegerer,  Melina SV Altheim/Weihung  91  88  92  96  86  85  538

6. Fried,  Milanka SSV Güglingen  88  85  93  89  81  92  528

7. Hornung,  Melissa SV Gundelsheim-Böttingen  83  79  97  98  80  87  524

8. Link,  Annika SSV Mundelsheim  87  91  93  89  81  81  522
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